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TERM DATES

(These following term dates are a representation taken from the official website of London
Borough of Redbridge which is a general outline of the term dates for all schools in this borough).

=Madrasah Term Dates

‘ = |slamic Holiday Dates

. = School Term Dates

Autumn Term 2024/25
‘Madrasah Start: Monday 16th Sept. ~ Madrasah Ends: Friday 20th Dec.
Half Term Holiday: 1 to

Students return to school on Monday 4th November 2024.

School Starts: Monday 2nd Sept. School Ends: Friday 20th Dec.

Spring Term 2024/25
Madrasah Start: Monday 6th Jan.  Madrasah Ends: Friday 4th April

Ramadan: Monday 1st March 2025  Eid Al-Fitr: Monday 31st March 2025

Half Term Holiday: 'Vionde to
Students return to school on Monday 24th February 2025.
School Starts: Monday 6th Jan. School Ends: Friday 4th April

Summer Term 2024/25
Madrasah Start: Monday 22nd April

adrasah Ends: Friday 25th July

.
~

Eid Al-Adha: Friday 6th June 2025
Half Term Holiday: th May to Fri

Students return to school on Monday 2nd June 2025.

School Starts: Monday 22nd April School Ends: Tuesday 22nd July

Ramadan & Eid dates are, as always, an estimate, and may change as the time approaches.
(Other Madrasah events and days will be added after availability & confirmation).



